Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 12.09.2013

O0STM/OM Bahn

Results

Scratch - Elite Men [15 km]

# Bib

1 6

2 9
3. 7
4. 87
5. 88
6. 86
7. 5

8 12

9. 8
10. 1
1. 1
DNF 3
DNS 4

Code

AUT19930424

AUT19850807

AUT19910411

AUT19950401

AUT19950407

AUT19961107

AUT19930317

AUT19800312

AUT19791125

AUT19700601

AUT19871222

UClI19810410

AUT19741028

Name

MATZNER Stefan
GRAF Andreas

IMREK Christopher
WAUCH Tobias
MASTALLER Stefan
FUHRER Alexander
RIEBENBAUER Matthias
CSENAR Christian
MULLER Andreas
TENOR Wolfgang
OCHSENHOFER Peter
ZAUNER Teimuraz

POSPISIL Jan

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer
RSV Irschenberg

TSA Prostejov

OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RSC Amplatz

UNION Cycling Team
A-Gebr. Weiss Oberndorfer
ARBO Denzel Cliff

ARBO RC Bruck/Mur

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

UNION Cycling Team

15000 m - 19:03.112 - 47.24 km/h

Category Points Finish
M U-23 1
M Elite 2
M U-23 3
M Jun 4
M Jun 5
M Jun 6
M U23 7
M Am 8
M Elite 9
M Elite 10
M Elite 11
M Am

M Elite

Laps
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